
MONDAY NIGHT TAPPERS 2023-245/13/2024    Week 36 of 36 Page 1

Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Lakeside Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Stone Cold
2 Aroo 12
3 Bowling Problems
4 Top Dog
5 King Pin
6 Turkey Snatchers
7 Split Decision
8 Strikers
9 Pin Pounders

10 Strike Frenzy

11 The SunLakers
12 Simple Truth
13 Nada Clue
14 Blind Squirrel
15 PIAS
16 Dave Lowe Realty
17 Be Da Ball
18 Team McRymer
19 Just 4 Fun
20 Ellrodt's Bail B

21 70 Something
22 Bowling Stones
23 Four Of Us
24 3 Men & A Baby
25 Wilsons' Warriors
26 High Rollers
27 Balls Deep
28 Chit Bowling
29 C&W
30 Pacemakers

31 "In The Meowmix"
32 Pin Shakers
33 Anchor Bar
34 3 Guys & Lisa
35 Mis-Splits
36 Rose & 3 Thorns
37 Black Kow
38 Jules Gems
39 Varvels
40 Hackers

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20
Wk02  09/04  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11 16- 13 18- 15
Wk03  09/11  33- 38 35- 40 37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/18  36- 29 38- 31 40- 33 39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  09/25  25- 34 27- 36 29- 38 31- 40 33- 39 35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/02  32- 21 34- 23 36- 25 38- 27 40- 29 39- 31 37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/09  17- 30 19- 32 21- 34 23- 36 25- 38 27- 40 29- 39 31- 37 33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/16  28- 13 30- 15 32- 17 34- 19 36- 21 38- 23 40- 25 39- 27 37- 29 35- 31
Wk09  10/23  38-  3   7- 40   1-  5  29-  9  34- 18 37- 28 26- 36   2- 24  27- 13  19-  4 Manually assigned
Wk10  10/30   9- 26  11- 28 13- 30 15- 32 17- 34 19- 36 21- 38 23- 40 25- 39 27- 37

Wk11  11/06  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11 32- 13 34- 15 36- 17 38- 19 40- 21 39- 23
Wk12  11/13   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32 13- 34 15- 36 17- 38
Wk13  11/20  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11 36- 13
Wk14  11/27  12- 16 10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/04  27-  2  16- 14 18- 12 20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/11  23- 29 25- 27   2- 16  14- 18 12- 20 10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  12/18  31- 19 29- 21 27- 23  25-  2  18- 16 20- 14 22- 12 24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/08   8- 20  17- 31 33- 16 32- 26 25- 10  28-  2  19-  4   9- 15   7-  5   3- 38 Manually assigned
Wk19  01/15  15- 33 17- 31 19- 29 21- 27 23- 25   2- 18  16- 20 14- 22 12- 24 10- 26
Wk20  01/22  35- 11 33- 13 31- 15 29- 17 27- 19 25- 21  23-  2  20- 18 22- 16 24- 14

Wk21  01/29   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33 13- 31 15- 29 17- 27 19- 25 21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/05  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11 29- 13 27- 15 25- 17 23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/12   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29 13- 27 15- 25 17- 23
Wk24  02/19  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11 25- 13
Wk25  02/26  12- 36 10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27

Wk26  03/04  34- 16 36- 14 38- 12 40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk27  03/11   8- 29  22- 20 16- 24  17-  5  36- 35 31- 21  14-  6  10- 13   9- 19  38- 30 Manually assigned
Wk28  03/18  20- 32 18- 34 16- 36 14- 38 12- 40 10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk29  03/25  30- 24 32- 22 34- 20 36- 18 38- 16 40- 14 39- 12 37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk30  04/01  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30 24- 32 22- 34 20- 36 18- 38 16- 40 14- 39 12- 37

Wk31  04/08  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28 32- 26 34- 24 36- 22 38- 20 40- 18 39- 16
Wk32  04/15   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32 26- 34 24- 36 22- 38 20- 40
Wk33  04/22  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  32- 30 34- 28 36- 26 38- 24
Wk34  04/29   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 32  30- 34 28- 36
Wk35  05/06  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  34- 32

Wk36  05/13  14- 20   5-  8  31-  6  11- 24 12- 26   4- 40  23- 19   2- 30   1- 27  18- 39 Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/28  21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40
Wk02  09/04  20- 17 22- 19 24- 21 26- 23 28- 25 30- 27 32- 29 34- 31 36- 33 38- 35
Wk03  09/11  13- 18 15- 20 17- 22 19- 24 21- 26 23- 28 25- 30 27- 32 29- 34 31- 36
Wk04  09/18  16-  9  18- 11 20- 13 22- 15 24- 17 26- 19 28- 21 30- 23 32- 25 34- 27
Wk05  09/25   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20 13- 22 15- 24 17- 26 19- 28 21- 30 23- 32

Wk06  10/02  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11 24- 13 26- 15 28- 17 30- 19
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Lane Assignments - continued
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

Wk07  10/09   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24 13- 26 15- 28
Wk08  10/16  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  10/23  11-  6  12- 10 14- 33 35- 17 32- 15 21- 25 20- 23 16- 31 30- 22   8- 39 Manually assigned
Wk10  10/30  29- 35 31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk11  11/06  37- 25 35- 27 33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3

Wk12  11/13  19- 40 21- 39 23- 37 25- 35 27- 33 29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/20  38- 15 40- 17 39- 19 37- 21 35- 23 33- 25 31- 27  29-  2  14- 12 16- 10
Wk14  11/27  11- 36 13- 38 15- 40 17- 39 19- 37 21- 35 23- 33 25- 31 27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  12/04  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11 40- 13 39- 15 37- 17 35- 19 33- 21 31- 23 29- 25
Wk16  12/11   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40 13- 39 15- 37 17- 35 19- 33 21- 31

Wk17  12/18  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11 37- 13 35- 15 33- 17
Wk18  01/08   1- 36  40- 29 34- 37 27- 24 18- 11  12-  6  21- 14 35- 13 23- 30 22- 39 Manually assigned
Wk19  01/15   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37 13- 35
Wk20  01/22  26- 12 28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk21  01/29  16- 24 14- 26 12- 28 10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39

Wk22  02/05  22- 20 24- 18 26- 16 28- 14 30- 12 32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1
Wk23  02/12  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24 18- 26 16- 28 14- 30 12- 32 10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  02/19  23- 15 21- 17  19-  2  24- 22 26- 20 28- 18 30- 16 32- 14 34- 12 36- 10
Wk25  02/26  11- 25 13- 23 15- 21 17- 19   2- 24  22- 26 20- 28 18- 30 16- 32 14- 34
Wk26  03/04  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11 21- 13 19- 15  17-  2  26- 24 28- 22 30- 20 32- 18

Wk27  03/11  11- 34  27-  3  39- 33   7- 23  40- 28 26- 15  37-  1  12- 32   4-  2  18- 25 Manually assigned
Wk28  03/18   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21 13- 19 15- 17   2- 26  24- 28 22- 30
Wk29  03/25  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11 17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk30  04/01  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk31  04/08  37- 14 35- 12 33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7

Wk32  04/15  18- 39 16- 37 14- 35 12- 33 10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21
Wk33  04/22  40- 22 39- 20 37- 18 35- 16 33- 14 31- 12 29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4
Wk34  04/29  26- 38 24- 40 22- 39 20- 37 18- 35 16- 33 14- 31 12- 29 10- 27   8- 25
Wk35  05/06  36- 30 38- 28 40- 26 39- 24 37- 22 35- 20 33- 18 31- 16 29- 14 27- 12
Wk36  05/13  37- 25   7- 33  38- 32 28- 34 10- 15   9- 13  17-  3  21- 16 35- 36 29- 22 Manually assigned


